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School:  Billy Mitchell Elementary School
(Custom)

Multiple Students Selected

Alphabetic Sequence
Alphabetic Knowledge

Letter Sounds

Alphabetic Principle

Phonemic Awareness

Phonics

Medial Phoneme Discrimination

Rhyming and Word Families
Blending Word Parts

Initial and Final Phonemes
Blending Phonemes

Word Building

Word Families/Rhyming

Sound-Symbol Correspondence: 
Vowels

Sound-Symbol 
Correspondence: Consonants

Phonics

Early Numeracy

Vocabulary

Word Facility

Antonyms
Synonyms

 1  4  5  6

 1  4  11 0
 4  7  4 1
 4  7  4 1

 0  3  13 0

 0  3  13 0

 1  4  11 0
 0  4  12 0
 1  4  11 0
 3  7  4 2

 4  5  6 1

 4 0

 4

 6

 6

 6

 5

Alphabetic Principle  0  0  4  12
Concept of Word  0  0  4  12
Visual Discrimination

 0  4  5  7
Phonics  0  4  5  7
Phonemic Awareness

 0  0  2  14

Vocabulary
 1  4  7  4Structural Analysis
 0  3  6  7

Skill Sets Within Each Sub-Domain

76-10051-7526-500-25Sub-Domain

Sub-Domain Scores
Sub-Domain Score Range

76-10051-7526-500-25

Letters
Identification and Word Matching

Visual Discrimination 76-10051-7526-500-25

76-10051-7526-500-25

76-10051-7526-500-25

76-10051-7526-500-25

76-10051-7526-500-25

76-10051-7526-500-25

Skill Set Score RangeSkill Set Score Range

Sentence-Level Comprehension
Paragraph-Level Comprehension
Early Numeracy

 1
 1
 0

 4
 4
 1

 5
 7
 4

 6
 4

 11

 0  4  4  8

Concept of Word

Print Concepts: Letters and Words

Print Concepts: Word length
Print Concepts: Word borders

 0  2  14 0
 3  2  11 0
 0  1  15 0

76-10051-7526-500-25

 0  0  1  15
 0  1  4  11

Consonant Blends (PA)

Phoneme Isolation/Manipulation

 0
 4

 3
 5

 2  11
 5  2

Short Vowel Sounds
Initial Consonant Sounds
Final Consonant Sounds
Long Vowel Sounds
Variant Vowel Sounds

 1

 0
 0
 0

 0

 4

 3
 1
 3

 1

 7  4

 6  7
 4  11
 4  9

 4  11

Consonant Blends (PH)
Consonant Digraphs

Structural Analysis

Words with Affixes
Syllabification
Compound Words

 3  5  7 1
 4  6  6 0
 2  8  3 3

76-10051-7526-500-25

Sentence-Level Comprehension

Comprehension at the Sentence 
Level

76-10051-7526-500-25

Paragraph-Level Comprehension

Comprehension of Paragraphs

76-10051-7526-500-25

 4

Number Naming and Number 
Identification

Number Object Correspondence
Sequence Completion

 0  0  5  11

 0  3  2  11

 1  4  5  6

 1  4  7

 1  4  5  6

 1

 0  3  6  7

Other Vowel Sounds 1 4 5 6

 0  3  6  7

 0  3  2  11

This report shows the number of students whose scores fall within each Sub-Domain or Skill Set Score Range.


